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JANUARY 2020 for Gypsy 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   New Year's Day    

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

  Auditions 
6:30-10:30pm 

Auditions 
6:30-10:30pm   Callbacks 

12-6pm 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

       

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 M L King Day 
Read 

Through 
7-10pm? 

Read 
Through 
7-10pm? 

   

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

       



Place an X through any dates when you have a conflict 
 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

FEBRUARY 2020 for Gypsy 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
      1 

 

       

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

       

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

     Valentine's Day  

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 Presidents' Day 
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
7-10PM 

In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

   

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 

  
MUSIC 

REHEARSAL 
7-10PM 

In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 
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MARCH 2020 for Gypsy 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

     AFD SHOW AFD SHOW 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

AFD SHOW 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

AFD SHOW AFD SHOW 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

AFD SHOW 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

MUSIC 
REHEARSAL 

7-10PM 
In Green Room 

AFD SHOW AFD SHOW 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Rehearsal  

 
 

 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

AFD SHOW 
STRIKE AFD 

SHOW 

Rehearsal 
7-10PM 

In Green Room 
 

Rehearsal 
7-10PM 

In Green Room 
 

Rehearsal 
7-10PM 

 

Rehearsal 
7-10PM 

 
 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 

    

Rehearsal 
12-6 PM 

 

Rehearsal 
7-10PM 
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APRIL 2020 for Gypsy 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

    
Rehearsal 

6-10PM 
 

Rehearsal 
6-10PM 

 
 

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 Rehearsal 

12-6 PM 
 

Rehearsal 
6-10PM 

 
  

Rehearsal 
6-10PM 

 

 
Rehearsal 

6-10PM 
 

Good Friday 

 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

DAY OFF 
 

Easter  

Rehearsal 
6-10PM 

 
  

Rehearsal 
6-10PM 

 

Rehearsal 
6-10PM 

 

SET 
FINISHED 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 Act Two 

Stumble & 
Notes 
12-6 PM  

 

Orthodox Easter 

Act One 
Run Through 

7-10PM 

Act Two 
Run Through 

7-10PM 

Designer Run 
7-10PM 

 

SITZPROBE 
7-10PM 

 

DRY TECH 
7-10PM 

 

NO ACTORS 
 

TECH 
10AM-8PM 

 
 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

  

TECH 
10AM-8PM 

 

DAY OFF 
 

TECH 
7-11PM 

 

TECH 
7-11PM 

 

FINAL DRESS 
7-11PM 
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MAY 2020 for Gypsy 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
     1 2 

     
 

OPENING 
 

SHOW #2 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

SHOW #3 
 

   BRUSH UP 
SHOW #4 

 

SHOW #’s  
5 & 6 

 
 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

DAY OFF 
 

Mother’s Day 
 

   BRUSH UP 
SHOW #7 

 
SHOW #8 

 
 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

SHOW #9 
 

STRIKE 
      

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 Memorial Day      

 
 

31       

       

 


