JANUARY 2020 for Gypsy							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
29	30	31	New Year's Day	2	3	4	
5	6	Auditions 6:30-10:30pm	Auditions 6:30-10:30pm	9	10	Callbacks 12-6pm	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	<b>20</b> M L King Day	Read Through 7-10pm?	Read Through 7-10pm?	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	

FEBRUARY 2020 for Gypsy						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14 Valentine's Day	15
16	17 Presidents' Day	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	20	21	22
23	24	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	27	28	29

MARCH 2020 for Gypsy						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
					AFD SHOW	AFD SHOW
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
AFD SHOW	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	AFD SHOW	AFD SHOW
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
AFD SHOW	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	MUSIC REHEARSAL 7-10PM In Green Room	AFD SHOW	AFD SHOW
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
AFD SHOW	STRIKE AFD SHOW	Rehearsal 7-10PM In Green Room	Rehearsal 7-10PM In Green Room	Rehearsal 7-10PM	Rehearsal 7-10PM	
29	30	31				
Rehearsal 12-6 PM	Rehearsal 7-10PM					

APRIL 2020 for Gypsy							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	Rehearsal 6-10PM	Rehearsal 6-10PM	4	
Rehearsal 12-6 PM	Rehearsal 6-10PM	7	8	Rehearsal 6-10PM	Rehearsal 6-10PM Good Friday	11	
DAY OFF Easter	Rehearsal 6-10PM	14	15	Rehearsal 6-10PM	Rehearsal 6-10PM	SET FINISHED	
Act Two Stumble & Notes 12-6 PM Orthodox Easter	Act One Run Through 7-10PM	Act Two Run Through 7-10PM	Designer Run 7-10PM	SITZPROBE 7-10PM	DRY TECH 7-10PM NO ACTORS	25 <b>TECH</b> 10AM-8PM	
26 TECH 10AM-8PM	27 DAY OFF	28 TECH 7-11PM	<b>29 TECH</b> 7-11PM	FINAL DRESS 7-11PM			

MAY 2020 for Gypsy						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 OPENING	2 SHOW #2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
SHOW #3	•			BRUSH UP	SHOW #4	SHOW #'s 5 & 6
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
DAY OFF Mother's Day				BRUSH UP	SHOW #7	SHOW #8
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
SHOW #9	STRIKE					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	Memorial Day					
31						